
2023 DHSP SUMMER PROGRAMS TUITION RATES & SCALE  
Household 
size   

Household 
Income Range   

Household Income 
Range   

Household 
Income Range   

Household 
Income Range   

Household 
Income Range   

2   <$72,931  $72,931‐$89,760  $89,761‐
$112,200  

$112,201‐
$134,640     

>$134,641  

3   <$82,031  $82,031‐$100,960  $100,961‐
$126,200     

$126,201‐
$151,440     

>$151,441  

4   <$91,131  $91,131‐$112,160  $112,161‐
$140,200  

$140,201‐
$168,240  

>$168,241  

5   <$98,476  $98,476‐$121,200  $121,201‐
$151,500  

$151,501‐
$181,800  

>$181,801  

6   <$105,756  $105,756‐
$130,160  

$130,161‐
$162,700  

$162,701‐
$195,240  

>$195,241  

Tuition   
(per child)  

$60 per session 
(July 10-Aug 18)  

$150 per session 
(July 10-Aug 18)  

$250 per session 
(July 10-Aug 18)  

$400 per session 
(July 10-Aug 18)  

$600 per 
session (July 
10-Aug 18)  

*Mini-
Session (per 
child)  

$18 (July 5-7)  $45 (July 5-7)  $75 (July 5-7)  $120 (July 5-7)  $180 (July 5-7)  

   
*Mini-session is only 3 days, with prorated tuition rate.  
Tuition is free for summer 2023 in Cambridge Youth Programs for 13-year-olds.  
If you were a participant of a DHSP program, your tuition will be based on your current verified income.  
Families can request a financial review if experiencing a hardship.  

 


