2023 DHSP SUMMER PROGRAMS TUITION RATES & SCALE

المريم مام ماما	l la va a la a lal	Hayaahald Inaanaa	l la caabald	l la casalad	Hayaabald
	Household	Household Income		Household	Household
size	Income Range	Range	Income Range	Income Range	Income Range
2	<\$72,931	\$72,931-\$89,760	\$89,761-	\$112,201-	>\$134,641
			\$112,200	\$134,640	
3	<\$82,031	\$82,031-\$100,960	\$100,961-	\$126,201-	>\$151,441
			\$126,200	\$151,440	
4	<\$91,131	\$91,131-\$112,160	\$112,161-	\$140,201-	>\$168,241
			\$140,200	\$168,240	
5	<\$98,476	\$98,476-\$121,200	\$121,201-	\$151,501-	>\$181,801
			\$151,500	\$181,800	
6	<\$105,756	\$105,756-	\$130,161-	\$162,701-	>\$195,241
		\$130,160	\$162,700	\$195,240	
Tuition	\$60 per session	\$150 per session	\$250 per session	\$400 per session	\$600 per
(per child)	(July 10-Aug 18)	(July 10-Aug 18)	(July 10-Aug 18)	(July 10-Aug 18)	session (July
					10-Aug 18)
*Mini-	\$18 (July 5-7)	\$45 (July 5-7)	\$75 (July 5-7)	\$120 (July 5-7)	\$180 (July 5-7)
Session (per					
child)					

^{*}Mini-session is only 3 days, with prorated tuition rate.

<u>Tuition is free for summer 2023 in Cambridge Youth Programs for 13-year-olds.</u>

If you were a participant of a DHSP program, your tuition will be based on your current verified income. Families can request a financial review if experiencing a hardship.